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36516 STORAGE 1,322 04/02/2018

35453 PUMP/UTPOL 50 06/19/2017

HX Base Yr

613 NW ABBY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 04 C ABOVE GD 60
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0187 01 6,203 124.9820 99.99 620,238 2019 2019 10 0 0 7.50 82.50

1 SFR/PREMTL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3800

BAS 1,900 100 1,900 156,734

FCP 700 25 175 14,436

FGR 1,850 55 1,018 83,977

FOP 1,268 30 380 31,347

FOP 1,268 30 380 31,347

FUS 1,900 100 1,900 156,734

UUS 900 50 450 37,122

9,786 6,203 511,696

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W50 S38 E50 N38 $
FUS=[ORIG=40,0] E50 N38 W50 S38 $
FGR=[ORIG=0,0] N37 W50 S37 E50 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,0] S38 W50 N38 W8 S48 E66 N48 W8 $
FOP=[ORIG=40,0] S38 E50 N38 E8 S48 W66 N48 E8 $
UUS=[ORIG=40,0] E50 N18 W50 S18 $
FCP=[ORIG=0,-37] N14 W50 S14 E50 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,200

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 23.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 6,566

2 5997 A RIVERS/BAYS/ 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 100

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 27.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 164,700

4 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000


